Armchair Quarterback Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Touchdown Jesus
Touchdown Jesus
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Four Horsemen

The Four Horsemen

Bay City Blades

Bay City Blades

Thor's Hammer

Thor's Hammer
Baltimore Rooks

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Touchdown Jesus
Touchdown Jesus
Bay City Blades
Thor's Hammer
Thor's Hammer
Baltimore Rooks
Baltimore Rooks
Princess

Princess

Boss Hawgs

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Touchdown Jesus
Touchdown Jesus
Baltimore Rooks
Princess

Princess

Boss Hawgs

Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia
The Steel City Mafia
Jersey Shore Schlongs

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Touchdown Jesus
Touchdown Jesus

Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia
The Steel City Mafia
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Four Horsemen

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Touchdown Jesus
Touchdown Jesus

Jersey Shore Schlongs
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Four Horsemen

84
84
68
98
98
36
36
53
53
72

52
52
70
29
29
42
42
62
62
99

84
84
65
57
57
90
90
78
78
83

60
60
30
45
45
63
63
52
52
57

97
97
66
71
71
57

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Jersey Shore Schlongs
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Steel City Mafia
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia
Princess

Boss Hawgs

Baltimore Rooks
Princess

The Four Horsemen

Bay City Blades
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Four Horsemen
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Steel City Mafia
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia

Thor's Hammer
Baltimore Rooks

Bay City Blades

Thor's Hammer

The Four Horsemen

Bay City Blades
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Four Horsemen
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s

Princess

Boss Hawgs
Baltimore Rooks
Princess

Thor's Hammer
Baltimore Rooks
Bay City Blades
Thor's Hammer
The Four Horsemen
Bay City Blades

The Steel City Mafia
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia
Princess

Boss Hawgs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

83
68
74
83
40
74
53
40
72
53

55
70
71
55
48
71
62
48
99
62

36
65
60
36
72
60
73
72
83
73

62
30
77
62
66
7
41
66
57
41

25
66
50
25
74
50

Page 1/4



. www.rtsports.com
Armchair Quarterback Fantasy Football League 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

The Four Horsemen 57 VS Baltimore Rooks 76
Bay City Blades 75 VS Princess 74
Bay City Blades 75 Vs Thor's Hammer 61
Thor's Hammer 61 VS Baltimore Rooks 76

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Touchdown Jesus 66 Vs Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 65
Touchdown Jesus 66 Vs The Four Horsemen 80
The Four Horsemen 80 Vs Jersey Shore Schlongs 63
Bay City Blades 56 Vs Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 65
Bay City Blades 56 Vs The Steel City Mafia 52
Thor's Hammer 63 VS Jersey Shore Schlongs 63
Thor's Hammer 63 VS Boss Hawgs 53
Baltimore Rooks 75 VS The Steel City Mafia 52
Baltimore Rooks 75 Vs Princess 44
Princess 44 VS Boss Hawgs 53

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Touchdown Jesus 49 Vs Bay City Blades 74
Touchdown Jesus 49 Vs Thor's Hammer 79
Thor's Hammer 79 Vs The Four Horsemen 70
Baltimore Rooks 99 Vs Bay City Blades 74
Baltimore Rooks 99 Vs Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 62
Princess 69 Vs The Four Horsemen 70
Princess 69 Vs Jersey Shore Schlongs 42
Boss Hawgs 62 VS Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 62
Boss Hawgs 62 Vs The Steel City Mafia 39
The Steel City Mafia 39 Vs Jersey Shore Schlongs 42

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Touchdown Jesus 104 Vs Baltimore Rooks 63
Touchdown Jesus 104 Vs Princess 70
Princess 70 Vs Thor's Hammer 75
Boss Hawgs 60 Vs Baltimore Rooks 63
Boss Hawgs 60 Vs Bay City Blades 51
The Steel City Mafia 45 VS Thor's Hammer 75
The Steel City Mafia 45 Vs The Four Horsemen 67
Jersey Shore Schlongs 109 Vs Bay City Blades 51
Jersey Shore Schlongs 109 Vs Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 78
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 78 VS The Four Horsemen 67

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Touchdown Jesus 68 Vs Boss Hawgs 37
Touchdown Jesus 68 Vs The Steel City Mafia 70
The Steel City Mafia 70 Vs Princess 90
Jersey Shore Schlongs 74 VS Boss Hawgs 37
Jersey Shore Schlongs 74 Vs Baltimore Rooks 43
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 100 Vs Princess 90
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 100 Vs Thor's Hammer 79
The Four Horsemen 87 Vs Baltimore Rooks 43
The Four Horsemen 87 Vs Bay City Blades 55
Bay City Blades 55 Vs Thor's Hammer 79

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Touchdown Jesus 64 Vs Jersey Shore Schlongs 82

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/4



Armchair Quarterback Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

Touchdown Jesus
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Four Horsemen

The Four Horsemen

Bay City Blades

Bay City Blades

Thor's Hammer

Thor's Hammer
Baltimore Rooks

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Touchdown Jesus
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
Bay City Blades

The Four Horsemen
Thor's Hammer

Bay City Blades
Baltimore Rooks

Thor's Hammer

Princess

Touchdown Jesus

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Four Horsemen
Princess

Princess

Jersey Shore Schlongs
Thor's Hammer
Baltimore Rooks
Baltimore Rooks

Boss Hawgs

Bay City Blades

The Four Horsemen

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Touchdown Jesus
Touchdown Jesus
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia
The Steel City Mafia
Bay City Blades
Baltimore Rooks

Jersey Shore Schlongs

64
70
51
51
74
74
52
52
87

56
58
53
53
53
53
37
53
24
56

58
34
34
50
33
82
82
a7
96
58

91
101
101
105

41

62

62

55

58

91

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
Touchdown Jesus
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Princess

Bay City Blades

The Steel City Mafia
Boss Hawgs

Baltimore Rooks

63
73
105
69
61
57
41
39

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Steel City Mafia
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia
Princess

Boss Hawgs

Baltimore Rooks
Princess

The Four Horsemen
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
Princess

Jersey Shore Schlongs
Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia
Baltimore Rooks

Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia

Touchdown Jesus
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
Jersey Shore Schlongs
Touchdown Jesus

The Steel City Mafia
Bay City Blades

Boss Hawgs

The Steel City Mafia
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
Thor's Hammer

The Four Horsemen
Princess
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Four Horsemen
Thor's Hammer
Baltimore Rooks

Bay City Blades

Thor's Hammer

Princess

Boss Hawgs

The Four Horsemen
Thor's Hammer

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/4

70
51
82
30
51
79
30
87
79

53
107
58
24
107
51
69
37
51
69

69
61
50
69
101
96
47
101
61
33

76
62
105
76
28
58
55
28
62
41

80
51



. Www.rtsports.com
Armchair Quarterback Fantasy Football League 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

The Four Horsemen 78 Vs Jersey Shore Schlongs 112
Touchdown Jesus 63 Vs Baltimore Rooks 95
Thor's Hammer 84
Boss Hawgs 79
Bay City Blades 71
Princess 66
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 54
The Steel City Mafia 44

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Baltimore Rooks 101 VS Jersey Shore Schlongs 59
The Four Horsemen 76
Touchdown Jesus 67
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s 67
Thor's Hammer 67
Boss Hawgs 62
Bay City Blades 58
The Steel City Mafia 34
Princess 31

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/4



