

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Touchdown Jesus	84	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	83
Touchdown Jesus	84	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	68
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	68	vs	The Steel City Mafia	74
The Four Horsemen	98	vs	Jersey Shore Schlongs	83
The Four Horsemen	98	VS	Boss Hawgs	40
Bay City Blades	36	VS	The Steel City Mafia	74
Bay City Blades	36	vs	Princess	53
Thor's Hammer	53	vs	Boss Hawgs	40
Thor's Hammer	53	vs	Baltimore Rooks	72
Baltimore Rooks	72	vs	Princess	53
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Touchdown Jesus	52	VS	The Four Horsemen	55
Touchdown Jesus	52	VS	Bay City Blades	70
Bay City Blades	70	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	71
Thor's Hammer	29	vs	The Four Horsemen	55
Thor's Hammer	29	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	48
Baltimore Rooks	42	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	71
Baltimore Rooks	42	VS	The Steel City Mafia	62
Princess	62	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	48
Princess	62	vs	Boss Hawgs	99
Boss Hawgs	99	vs	The Steel City Mafia	62
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Touchdown Jesus	84	VS	Thor's Hammer	36
Touchdown Jesus	84	VS	Baltimore Rooks	65
Baltimore Rooks	65	vs	Bay City Blades	60
Princess	57	VS	Thor's Hammer	36
Princess	57 57	vs vs	The Four Horsemen	72
Boss Hawgs	90	vs vs	Bay City Blades	60
Boss Hawgs	90	vs vs	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	73
The Steel City Mafia	78	vs vs	The Four Horsemen	73 72
The Steel City Mafia	78	vs vs	Jersey Shore Schlongs	83
-	83			73
Jersey Shore Schlongs	03	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	73
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4 Touchdown Jesus	60	VS	Princess	62
Touchdown Jesus	60	vs vs	Boss Hawgs	30
			-	30 77
Boss Hawgs	30	VS	Baltimore Rooks	
The Steel City Mafia	45 45	VS	Princess	62
The Steel City Mafia	45	VS	Thor's Hammer	66
Jersey Shore Schlongs	63	VS	Baltimore Rooks	77
Jersey Shore Schlongs	63	VS	Bay City Blades	41
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	52	VS	Thor's Hammer	66
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	52	VS	The Four Horsemen	57
The Four Horsemen	57	VS	Bay City Blades	41
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5			TI 0: 10: 1: 1:	
Touchdown Jesus	97	VS	The Steel City Mafia	25
Touchdown Jesus	97	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	66
Jersey Shore Schlongs	66	VS	Boss Hawgs	50
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	71	VS	The Steel City Mafia	25
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	71	VS	Princess	74
The Four Horsemen	57	vs	Boss Hawgs	50



www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

The Four Horsemen	57	VS	Baltimore Rooks	7
Bay City Blades	75	VS	Princess	7
Bay City Blades	75	VS	Thor's Hammer	6
Thor's Hammer	61	VS	Baltimore Rooks	7
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Touchdown Jesus	66	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	6
Touchdown Jesus	66	VS	The Four Horsemen	8
The Four Horsemen	80	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	6
Bay City Blades	56	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	6
Bay City Blades	56	VS	The Steel City Mafia	5
Thor's Hammer	63	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	6
Thor's Hammer	63	VS	Boss Hawgs	5
Baltimore Rooks	75	VS	The Steel City Mafia	5
Baltimore Rooks	75	VS	Princess	4
Princess	44	VS	Boss Hawgs	5
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Touchdown Jesus	49	VS	Bay City Blades	7
Touchdown Jesus	49	VS	Thor's Hammer	7
Thor's Hammer	79	VS	The Four Horsemen	7
Baltimore Rooks	99	VS	Bay City Blades	7
Baltimore Rooks	99	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	6
Princess	69	VS	The Four Horsemen	7
Princess	69	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	4
Boss Hawgs	62	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	6
Boss Hawgs	62	VS	The Steel City Mafia	3
The Steel City Mafia	39	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	4
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Touchdown Jesus	104	VS	Baltimore Rooks	6
Touchdown Jesus	104	VS	Princess	7
Princess	70	VS	Thor's Hammer	7
Boss Hawgs	60	VS	Baltimore Rooks	6
Boss Hawgs	60	VS	Bay City Blades	5
The Steel City Mafia	45	VS	Thor's Hammer	7
The Steel City Mafia	45	VS	The Four Horsemen	6
Jersey Shore Schlongs	109	VS	Bay City Blades	5
Jersey Shore Schlongs	109	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	7
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	78	VS	The Four Horsemen	6
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Touchdown Jesus	68	VS	Boss Hawgs	3
Touchdown Jesus	68	VS	The Steel City Mafia	7
The Steel City Mafia	70	VS	Princess	9
Jersey Shore Schlongs	74	VS	Boss Hawgs	3
Jersey Shore Schlongs	74	VS	Baltimore Rooks	4
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	100	VS	Princess	9
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	100	VS	Thor's Hammer	7
The Four Horsemen	87	VS	Baltimore Rooks	4
The Four Horsemen	87	VS	Bay City Blades	5
Bay City Blades	55	VS	Thor's Hammer	7
•				
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				



www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

Touchdown Jesus	64	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	70
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	70	VS	The Steel City Mafia	51
The Four Horsemen	51	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	82
The Four Horsemen	51	VS	Boss Hawgs	30
Bay City Blades	74	VS	The Steel City Mafia	51
Bay City Blades	74	VS	Princess	79
Thor's Hammer	52	VS	Boss Hawgs	30
Thor's Hammer	52	VS	Baltimore Rooks	87
Baltimore Rooks	87	VS	Princess	79
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Touchdown Jesus	56	VS	The Four Horsemen	53
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	58	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	107
Bay City Blades	53	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	58
The Four Horsemen	53	VS	Princess	24
Thor's Hammer	53	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	107
Bay City Blades	53	VS	Boss Hawgs	51
Baltimore Rooks	37	VS	The Steel City Mafia	69
Thor's Hammer	53	VS	Baltimore Rooks	37
Princess	24	VS	Boss Hawgs	51
Touchdown Jesus	56	VS	The Steel City Mafia	69
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Four Horsemen	58	VS	Touchdown Jesus	69
Princess	34	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	61
Princess	34	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	50
Jersey Shore Schlongs	50	VS	Touchdown Jesus	69
Thor's Hammer	33	VS	The Steel City Mafia	101
Baltimore Rooks	82	VS	Bay City Blades	96
Baltimore Rooks	82	VS	Boss Hawgs	47
Boss Hawgs	47	VS	The Steel City Mafia	101
Bay City Blades	96	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	61
The Four Horsemen	58	VS	Thor's Hammer	33
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Jersey Shore Schlongs	91	VS	The Four Horsemen	76
Touchdown Jesus	101	VS	Princess	62
Touchdown Jesus	101	VS	Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	105
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	105	VS	The Four Horsemen	76
Boss Hawgs	41	VS	Thor's Hammer	28
The Steel City Mafia	62	VS	Baltimore Rooks	58
The Steel City Mafia	62	VS	Bay City Blades	55
Bay City Blades	55	VS	Thor's Hammer	28
Baltimore Rooks	58	VS	Princess	62
Jersey Shore Schlongs	91	VS	Boss Hawgs	41
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	63	VS	The Four Horsemen	80
Touchdown Jesus	73	VS	Thor's Hammer	51
Jersey Shore Schlongs	105	. •	2. 2	0.
Princess	69			
Bay City Blades	61			
The Steel City Mafia	57			
Boss Hawgs	41			
_				
Baltimore Rooks	39			



www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

EEL Dlovest Woods 2 NEL Woods 45				
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
The Four Horsemen	78	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	112
Touchdown Jesus	63	VS	Baltimore Rooks	95
Thor's Hammer	84			
Boss Hawgs	79			
Bay City Blades	71			
Princess	66			
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	54			
The Steel City Mafia	44			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Baltimore Rooks	101	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	59
-	101 76	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	59
Baltimore Rooks	_	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	59
Baltimore Rooks The Four Horsemen	76	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	59
Baltimore Rooks The Four Horsemen Touchdown Jesus	76 67	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	59
Baltimore Rooks The Four Horsemen Touchdown Jesus Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s	76 67 67	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	59
Baltimore Rooks The Four Horsemen Touchdown Jesus Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Thor's Hammer	76 67 67 67	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	59
Baltimore Rooks The Four Horsemen Touchdown Jesus Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Thor's Hammer Boss Hawgs	76 67 67 67 62	VS	Jersey Shore Schlongs	59
Baltimore Rooks The Four Horsemen Touchdown Jesus Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Thor's Hammer Boss Hawgs Bay City Blades	76 67 67 67 62 58	vs	Jersey Shore Schlongs	59